C
SB
®
A
ut
om
at
io

Available with motor Page 359
length [mm]
Weight
 Additional
Per 100mm Weight
 Additional
Per 100mm Axial Radial
LMS01-12-AS-0000 LMS01BB-12-AS-0000 750 700 2800
LMS01-20-AS-0000 LMS01BB-20-AS-0000 1000 1600 6400
LMS01-30-AS-0000 LMS01BB-30-AS-0000 1250 2500 10000
  A1 H E1 E2 E3 L R f Lt t ts
LMS01-12-AS-0000 LMS01BB-12-AS-0000 85 85 34 70 73 73 145 42 2 30 11
LMS01-20-AS-0000 LMS01BB-20-AS-0000 130 130 48 108 115 115 202 72 2 36 15 9
LMS01-30-AS-0000 LMS01BB-30-AS-0000 180 180 68 150 158 158 280 96 4 50 20
  tg t s s sg q d T L2 d2 h9 ha
LMS01-12-AS-0000 LMS01BB-12-AS-0000 M8 10 M6 6 12 TR10 2  HTR10 12  HTR10 25 17 8 18
LMS01-20-AS-0000 LMS01BB-20-AS-0000 M10 11 M8 7 20 TR18 4  HTR18 40 26 12 23
LMS01-30-AS-0000 LMS01BB-30-AS-0000 M16 11 18 M12 30 TR24 5 38 14 36
L +
It
Lt
E3

sg
AI
Lt
s
L2
Lt L +
 WR   Additional
Per 100mm
 Axial  Radial
LMS02-1040-0000 750 700 2800
LMS02-1080-0000 750 700 2800
LMS02-1660-0000 750 1200 4600
LMS02-2080-0000 1000 1600 6400
AI H E1 E2 E3 L hw f Lt t ts tg
LMS02-1040-0000 74 69 29 60 60 56 113 24 22 11 M8
LMS02-1080-0000 108 100 29 94 94 87 144 24 22 11 M8
LMS02-1660-0000 104 100 37 84 86 82 150 35 25 15 9 M10
LMS02-2080-0000 134 150 46 116 116 132 206 44 28 15 M10
t s s sg q d T L2 d2 h9 ha
LMS02-1040-0000 M6 10 TR10x2 HTR10x12 HTR10x25 17 10
LMS02-1080-0000 M6 10 TR10x2 HTR10x12 HTR10x25 17 10
LMS02-1660-0000 M8 16 TR14x4 HTR14x30 20 12
LMS02-2080-0000 M8 20 TR18x4 HTR18x40 26 12
Unit: mm
C
SB

Lb Lb
s L2
Lt
L +
Lt
[mm]
Weight         Additional
Per 100mm [1/min] [m/min]
 Axial  Radial
LMS02BB-1040--0000 500 500 2000 1500
LMS02BB-1080--0000 500 500 2000 1500
LMS02BB-1660--0000 750 700 2800 1500
LMS02BB-2080--0000 900 1250 5000 1500
AI  H E1 E2 E3 L hw f Lt Lb t ts tg
LMS02BB-1040--0000 74 69 29 60 60 56 129 24 30 19 11 M8
LMS02BB-1080--0000 108 100 29 94 94 87 144 24 30 19 11 M8
LMS02BB-1660--0000 104 100 37 84 86 82 170 35 35 15 M10
LMS02BB-2080--0000 134 150 46 116 116 132 230 44 40 26 15 M10
t s s sg q d T L2 d2 h9 ha
LMS02BB-1040--0000 M6 10 TR10x2 HTR10x12 HTR10x25 17 10
LMS02BB-1080--0000 M6 10 TR10x2 HTR10x12 HTR10x25 17 10
LMS02BB-1660--0000 M8 16 TR14x4 HTR14x30 20 12
LMS02BB-2080--0000 M8 20 TR18x4 HTR18x40 26 12
*BB: Ball bearing design
LM
S0

E3
I2
nb
n
IT Lp ITE1
AL
X
4-M
d1
L1
E2A C Ha
HHW na
nw
 IT IL AL E1 E2 C L L1 Ha H HW M n na nb nw E3 X Lp dp I2
LMS03-0630-0000 54 47 3 80 71 45 54 6 177 20 14 28 31 M4 / / / / / 20
LMS03-1040-0000 70 67 5 100 87 60 73 8 239 29 23 44 M6 8 60 Free choice 17 M6 20
length
[mm]
Transmission
[mm/rev]

Ib
Ib
AI
E3
AI
tkas
A
kt
ha
H
tg
sg-L
sg-L
 A AI H E1 E2 E3 I I2 d2 ha sg tg f Ib It d as
LMS04BB-TR12R/L-0000 45 38 20 15 20 30 78 15 8 10 M3-7 6 M3 5 20 13 11
LMS04BB-TR15R/L-0000 58 45 30 19 25 35 89 17 12 15 M3-13 8 M5-15 22 17 16
P332
P359
Variable pitch and length
Lead screw arrangement can be selected either left or right

[mm]
H
[mm]
T
[mm]
h
[mm]
h
[mm]
d  Inner diameter
[mm]
P  Pitch
[mm]
 Weight
[g]
PA-P1-A-02-DX-10 33 47 33 22 10 2 44
PA-P1-A-03-DX-10 33 47 33 22 10 3 44
PA-P1-A-04-DX-12 33 47 33 22 12 4 44
PA-P2-A-05-DX-14 52 26 30 14 5 100
B
T
(3)
d1

le
s@
cs
b-
ep
.co
m
 d
[mm]
 D
[mm]
L
[mm]
 Weight
[g]
HW-06-22-17-AL 6 22 15 25
HW-08-27-17-AL 8 27 17 30
HW-10-27-23-AL 10 27 23 30
HW-12-42-23-AL 12 42 23 90
HW-14-42-23-AL 14 42 23 90
D
d1
L
H W - 0 6 - 2 2 - 1 7 -A L

cs
b-
ep
.co
m
 d
[mm]
 D
[mm]
L
[mm]
L
[mm]
 Weight
[g]
HW-10-100-39-AL-SH 10 100 50 39 125
HW-12-125-42-AL-SH 12 125 63 42 155
 d
[mm]
 D
[mm]
L
[mm]
L
[mm]
 Weight
[g]
HW-10-080-38-P-SH 10 80 45 38 110
HW-12-100-38-P-SH 12 100 50 38 140
HW-14-125-40-P-SH 14 125 65 40 170
d1
L1
D
L